Bus

. Regional Rail Service Re11 (Rrx) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Dortmund Hbf Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Dortmund Hbf
11 stops Monday 05:35-21:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:35-21:35
Kassel-Wilhelmshoéhe

Wednesday 05:35-21:35
Hofgeismar

Thursday 05:35-21:35
Warburg (Westf)

Friday 05:35-21:35
Willebadessen
Altenbeken Saturday 21:03-21:35
Paderborn Hbf Sunday 21:03-21:35
Lippstadt

Route info
Soest Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Stops: 11
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Kamen
S | [ Hannaver—=:
= o 1 o] i £ 4 |
\x el : A € e s /'/ = ':\ |
Dortmund Hbf ' e - e T B
el S Sl N e — f

% 7 4 T - o 3
- j' o Hildesh
Vi = £ X -

X 4 : P o \'. N,
Y} I “gleléfeld, | i | ) ac R
wf[]né/:_"Pr R, g _;-/ o
= ' e Gutersioh 0 : /"J Froas ) Ny

e

| <o
Naturpgrk

PR @rﬂ)/pe n Streetl'ﬁ% 4] P,o_r}tpb utors:

-, 'Siegen
.-)'J '- i p®

B Rel1 (Rrx) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe Dusseldorf Hof — Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
17 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday -
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 20:36-22:21
Duisburg Hbf

Friday -
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday -
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 17
Kamen

Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min
Soest
Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

12:07-18:07

12:07-20:07

12:07-18:07

12:07-18:07

12:07-18:07

12:07-18:07

12:07-18:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Herne Bf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

E-Altenessen

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday 20:57

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Milheim Hauptbahnhof

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Kamen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 20:36

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 20:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 20:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 20:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 20:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 20:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 20:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 StOpS Monday 14:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 14:57
Kamen

Thursday 14:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 14:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 14:57
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 14:57
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

06:03-23:03

06:03-23:03

06:03-23:03

06:03-21:07

21:03-23:03

07:03-23:03

10:03-23:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 17:00
Kamen

Thursday 17:00
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 17:00
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 17:00
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 17:00
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 18:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 18:57
Kamen

Thursday 18:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 18:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday B
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 17:00

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Milheim Hauptbahnhof

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Kamen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 20:36

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 18:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 18:57
Kamen

Thursday 18:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 18:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 18:57
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 18:57
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 12:36-16:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 16:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 16:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 16:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday -
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 08:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 08:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 08:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 08:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 08:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 08:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Milheim Hauptbahnhof

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Kamen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday 08:36

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Hofgeismar

Warburg (Westf)

Willebadessen

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt

Soest

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

14:03

14:03

14:03

14:03

14:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 14:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday -
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday -
Duisburg Hbf

Friday -
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday -
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Hofgeismar

Warburg (Westf)

Willebadessen

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt

Soest

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

05:53-22:04

05:53-22:04

05:53-22:04

05:53-09:03

07:03-22:04

07:03-22:04

07:03-22:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 StOpS Monday 14:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 14:57
Kamen

Thursday 14:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 14:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 14:57
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 14:57
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

06:07-22:07

06:07-22:07

06:07-22:07

06:07-22:07

07:07-22:07

06:07-22:07

07:07-22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 14:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 14:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 14:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 14:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 14:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 14:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday 11:00

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 11:00

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday -
Kamen

Thursday 18:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday -
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 18:57
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 18:57
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 20:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 20:57
Kamen

Thursday 20:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 20:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 20:57
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 20:57
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 18:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 18:57
Kamen

Thursday 18:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 18:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday B
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

08:07-20:07

08:07-20:07

08:07-20:07

08:07-20:07

07:24-20:07

08:07-20:07

08:07-20:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 11:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:00
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 11:00
Kamen

Thursday 11:00
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 11:00
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 11:00
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 11:00
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:03
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe

Wednesday -
Hofgeismar

Thursday -
Warburg (Westf)

Friday -
Willebadessen
Altenbeken Saturday B
Paderborn Hbf Sunday -
Lippstadt

Route info
Soest Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe

Stops: 9

Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Milheim Hauptbahnhof

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Kamen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday 18:36

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 06:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 06:57
Kamen

Thursday 06:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 06:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 06:57
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 06:57
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 18:57

Sunday 18:57

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 16:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 16:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 16:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 16:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 16:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 16:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 17:00
Kamen

Thursday 17:00
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 17:00
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 17:00
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 17:00
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

21:07-22:07

21:07-22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Dortmund Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Hofgeismar

Warburg (Westf)

Willebadessen

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt

Soest

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

06:12-22:12

06:12-22:12

06:12-22:12

06:12-08:12

21:12-22:12

08:12-22:12

08:12-22:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 18:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 18:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 18:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 18:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 18:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 18:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 06:57

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday 17:00

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Dortmund Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Hofgeismar

Warburg (Westf)

Willebadessen

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt

Soest

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Dortmund Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday 21:03

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Hofgeismar

Warburg (Westf)

Willebadessen

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt

Soest

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

10:03-18:03

10:03-22:03

10:03-18:03

10:03-18:03

10:03-18:03

10:03-18:03

10:03-18:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday -
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 16:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday -
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 16:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 16:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

06:07-19:07

06:07-19:07

06:07-19:07

06:07-19:07

06:07-19:07

06:07-19:07

09:07-19:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 16:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 16:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 16:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 16:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday -
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Milheim Hauptbahnhof

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Kamen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday 14:36
Tuesday 14:36
Wednesday 14:36
Thursday 14:36
Friday 14:36
Saturday 14:36-16:36
Sunday 12:36-18:36
Route info

Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 20:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 20:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 20:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 20:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 20:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 20:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Hofgeismar

Warburg (Westf)

Willebadessen

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt

Soest

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday 11:03-12:12
Tuesday 11:03-12:12
Wednesday 11:03-12:12
Thursday 11:03
Friday 11:03
Saturday 11:03-12:12
Sunday 11:03
Route info

Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Hofgeismar

Warburg (Westf)

Willebadessen

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt

Soest

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

05:55-23:12

05:55-23:12

05:55-23:12

05:55-22:35

05:55-23:12

07:12-23:12

09:12-23:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 11:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:00
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 11:00
Kamen

Thursday 11:00
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 11:00
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 11:00
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 11:00
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 20:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 20:57
Kamen

Thursday 20:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 20:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 20:57
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 20:57
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 17:00
Kamen

Thursday 17:00
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 17:00
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 17:00
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 17:00
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Kamen

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Bochum Wattenscheid Bf

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 20:57

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 06:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:57
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 06:57
Kamen

Thursday 06:57
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 06:57
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 06:57
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 06:57
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 08:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 08:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 08:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 08:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 08:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 08:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Kassel-WilheImshéhe

11 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Kamen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min

04:33

04:33

04:33

04:33

04:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Hofgeismar

Warburg (Westf)

Willebadessen

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt

Soest

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

08:03-22:03

08:03-22:03

08:03-22:03

08:03-22:03

08:03-22:03

08:03-22:03

08:03-22:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Kassel-WilheImshéhe

11 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Kamen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min

04:33

06:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Dusseldorf Hbf — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
10 stops Monday 12:36-18:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:36-18:36
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 12:36-18:36
D-Flughafen Bf

Thursday 12:36-18:36
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 12:36-18:36
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Essen Hauptbahnhof Saturday 12:36-18:36
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Sunday 12:36-18:36
Bochum Hbf

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10
Kamen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Hamm (Westf) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Soest

Lippstadt

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Willebadessen

Warburg (Westf)

Hofgeismar

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

08:07-20:07

08:07-20:07

08:07-20:07

08:07-10:11

10:11-20:07

08:07-20:07

08:07-20:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf Hamm (Westf) Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf
10 stops Monday 11:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:00
Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Wednesday 11:00
Kamen

Thursday 11:00
Dortmund Hbf

Friday 11:00
Bochum Hbf
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf Saturday 11:00
Essen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 11:00
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Stops: 10

D-Flughafen Bf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Dusseldorf Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

Direction Route schedule

Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe — Hamm (Westf) Hbf
9 stops Monday 13:03-20:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:03-20:03
Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Wednesday 13:03-20:03
Hofgeismar

Thursday 11:03-20:03
Warburg (Westf)

Friday 13:03-20:03
Willebadessen
Altenbeken Saturday 13:03-20:03
Paderborn Hbf Sunday 11:03-20:03
Lippstadt

Route info
Soest Direction: Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Stops: 9

Hamm (Westf) Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

Re11 (Rrx) Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Hamm

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re11-Rrx-2626859652-3477444914

